FORM No. 20-CHATTEL LIEN	STEVENCUER
	STEVENS-NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR, 972
OLSON TRUCK SALES, INC., an Orceon	wave Our Vol 79 Para 19692
Corporation	Ware Or Vol. 79 Page 19802
Lien Claiman	
4. C. LAND AND LIVESTOCK	CLAIM OF LIEN UPON CHATTELS
4. C. LAND AND LIVESTOCK; MAC CARE	ILT Contraction of the second se
and CA RANCH	
NOTICE HEREPY IS OWNER	
AVVILLE HEREDV TO OTTAL	
	I I C I V II T I I D C D I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I
r labor performed, services rendered and/or materic	102000
brage of the above described chattels in Klamath	als furnished in the alteration, repair, transportation and/or County, Oregon; said labor, services and/or
	sty build HOUL SETVICES and/or
ruck repair 1 1	services and/or
ruck repair, labor and parts on th icense No. F89563 chassis No. CA21	he above 1073 white Death
icense No. F89563 chassis No. CA21	13HP067289.
ILE SPACE INCLUER OF	
IN STACE INSUFFICIENT, CON	
t the name of the owner of said chattale in M. C.	ITINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE
t the name of the owner of said chattels is. M. C.	ITINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSED LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLES LONNIER
LLSON and CA RANCH	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI . LONNIE
vices and/or materials were provided by claimant. Of	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor LSON TRUCK SALES THE THE
LLSON and CA RANCH rices and/or materials were provided by claimant. Of the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med:	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was on June 21, 19 79; 60 days have not true statement of claim.
LLSON and CA RANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimant. Of the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material osed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was on June 21,, 19 79; 60 days have not true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is
LLSONandCA. RANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE ., at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was on June 21,, 19 7.9; 60 days have not true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is
LLSONandCA. RANCH rices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was onune 21,; that the close true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is number of days
LLSONandCA. RANCH rices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was onune 21,; that the close true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is number of days
LLSONandCA. RANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price <u>Agreed wage: \$</u>	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was on
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price <u>Agreed wage: \$ per day;</u> If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIH , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price <u>Agreed wage: \$ per day;</u> If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIH , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was on
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOf the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price <u>Agreed wage: \$ per day;</u> If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIE , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH rices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNII , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNII , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl the furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNII , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC; that the close ls was on; for days have not true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC. Is was on
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Less credits and offsets Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed.	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC; that the close ls was on; for days have not true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Less credits and offsets Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed.	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC; that the close ls was on; for days have not true statement of claimant's demand for which this lien is
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Recording fees Services Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Recording fees Services Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material besed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Recording fees Services Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ Per day; If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Services Materials Parts Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt The date on which payment was due claimant for said 9. The terms of extended payment, (if any') are	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ Per day; If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Services Materials Parts Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt The date on which payment was due claimant for said 9. The terms of extended payment, (if any') are	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ Per day; If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Services Materials Parts Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt The date on which payment was due claimant for said 9. The terms of extended payment, (if any') are	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC
LLSONandCARANCH vices and/or materials were provided by claimantOl whe furnishing of said labor, services and/or material psed since the date just mentioned; the following is a med: Contract price Agreed wage: \$ Per day; If no contract price, the reasonable charges for said Labor Services Use of equipment Powder, explosives Materials Parts Preparing this lien notice (ORS 87.910) Recording fees Services Materials Parts Balance unpaid and for which this lien is claimed. The sum so claimed is a true and bona fide debt The date on which payment was due claimant for said 9. The terms of extended payment, (if any') are	LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI: LONNIN , at whose request and for whose benefit said labor, LSON TRUCK SALES, INC

(VERIFICATION ON REVERSE)

ck

CATALAN ADDA (ED (SERVINGE) STATE OF OREGON, 19803 County of <u>Klamath</u> Rocky Olson I..... President of OLSON TRUCK SALES the claimant named in the foregoing notice of claim of lien and know the contents thereof; that the statements and claims therein made and correct and true, as I verily believe. Hocky Ce Subscribed and sworn to before me this 20th day of August ... 19 79 Marilyn D. Hanney Notary Public for Oregon. My Commission expires 08-01-82 (SEAL) CLAIM OF LIEN UPON STATE OF OREGON, CHATTELS (FORM No. 20) County of Klamath - 88, OLSON TRUCK SALES, INC. NAME AND ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS OF ADDRESS ADDRE An Oregon Corporation Delaware core Claimant, I certify that the winthin instrument was filed in my office on the 20th day of August, 19.79, M.C. LAND AND LIVESTOCK: MAC CARELLI; LONNIE L. WILSON and CA Lien Debtor SPACE RESERVED at 4:33 o'clock¹ M., and recorded in book 179 , on page 19802 or as file/recl number 72646 FOR RECORDER'S USE Lien Debtor. Record of Index of Liens Upon Chattels AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO Blair M. Henderson of said County. 426 Main Street th. D. Milne Klamath Falls, OR 97601 Recording officer Getal Deputy By All Fee \$7 on